



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Club	Total
Referee: BARRETT, ERYN				
Judge 1: JUDGE, KELLY		Judge 2: FIELDS, BJ		
1.	HISSEINE, ZARA	D - Group	CAMO	87.00
		10M 100A	1.0 9.5 9.5 28.50	28.50 (4)
		10M 200A	1.0 10.0 10.0 30.00	58.50 (1)
		10M 300A	1.0 9.5 9.5 28.50	87.00 (1)
2.	TAYLOR, CHARLOTTE	D - Group	IDIVE	80.25
		10M 100A	1.0 10.0 10.0 30.00	30.00 (1)
		10M 200A	1.0 9.5 9.0 27.75	57.75 (2)
		10M 300A	1.0 7.5 7.5 22.50	80.25 (2)
3.	MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA	D - Group	SASKAT00N	68.25
		10M 100A	1.0 9.5 10.0 29.25	29.25 (2)
		10M 200A	1.0 9.5 9.5 28.50	57.75 (2)
		10M 300A	1.0 3.5 3.5 10.50	68.25 (3)
4.	JENSEN, SAMIA	D - Group	SS/WR	53.25
		10M 100A	1.0 10.0 9.5 29.25	29.25 (2)
		10M 200A	1.0 6.5 6.5 19.50	48.75 (4)
		10M 300A	1.0 1.5 1.5 4.50	53.25 (4)
5.	SENSEMAT, VICTORIA	D - Group	ENVOL	47.25
		10M 100A	1.0 8.0 8.0 24.00	24.00 (13)
		10M 200A	1.0 5.0 5.5 15.75	39.75 (5)
		10M 300A	1.0 2.5 2.5 7.50	47.25 (5)
6.	JENDOUBI-MORIN, KENZA	D - Group	CAMO	45.75
		10M 100A	1.0 9.0 9.0 27.00	27.00 (6)
		10M 200A	1.0 3.5 4.0 11.25	38.25 (6)
		10M 300A	1.0 2.5 2.5 7.50	45.75 (6)
7.	JIVTSOV, JULIE	D - Group	REGINA	45.00
		10M 100A	1.0 9.0 9.0 27.00	27.00 (6)
		10M 200A	1.0 2.0 2.0 6.00	33.00 (11)
		10M 300A	1.0 4.0 4.0 12.00	45.00 (7)
8.	ADAMS, EMMA	D - Group	WINDSOR	42.75
		10M 100A	1.0 7.5 7.5 22.50	22.50 (15)
		10M 200A	1.0 4.0 3.5 11.25	33.75 (9)
		10M 300A	1.0 3.0 3.0 9.00	42.75 (8)

